GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PLANNING
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6555
ANSWERED ON:16.05.2012

ECONOMIC REFORMS
Mishra Shri Govind Prasad;Mohan Shri P. C.;Ponnam Shri Prabhakar;Siricilla Shri Rajaiah

Will the Minister of PLANNING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has proposed to bring out white paper on economic reforms in view of the prevailing economic situation
in the country during the Twelfth Plan Period;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR PLANNING, SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AND EARTH SCIENCES (DR. ASHWANIKUMAR)
(@) & (b): No, Madam. There is no proposal at present to bring out white paper on economic reforms.

(c): The economic reforms are an ongoing process and the Government have beenindicating the status and pace of economic
reforms in the country through annual Economic Survey, Budget and various policy statements from time to time.
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